Schmitz 13,6 mtr med dobbeltstock og alubund, Box Trailer

Basis

Type Semi-Trailer
Aksel 3
Stand Very fine

Suspension

Air ¥
Brakes

Disc brake W
ABS o
Chassis

Shaft type Schmitz
Axle load kg 8+8+8
Coupling

Electrical coupling
EBS + 2 x 7 polet lysstik

Beskrivelse

8600 Silkeborg

Seelger
Salgsafdeling
salg@scanvo.dk
+45 8724 4370

Tyres

70/70 - 100/100 - 70/70

385/65x22,5
Prepared for the spare tire ey
Alpinsymbol 3PMSF - M+S Alle

% remaining
Dimensions

Registration

Model year 2024
Reg. date 14-02-2024
Reg. no. FM2990
Latest inspection 05-03-2026
Chassis number (VIN)
WSMO00000005317596

Ref. no. 7934
Truck body / box
Bottom

Aludgrk samt Jerndgrk 400mm ind
Make Schmitz
Lashing rails on the sides Ly
Ferry hooks ¥
Back doors W
Double-decker system s

Incredibly nice and well maintained 13600mm box trailer with Double Stock.

SCANVO

Scanvo Trucks Danmark A/S
Harup Skovvej 7, Harup

+45 3046 2148 / +45 2498 2148

Weight

Loading capacity kg
Overall weight kg
Tare weight kg
Dimensions

External height mm
External width mm
Internal height mm
Internal width mm
Internal length mm
Load highness at back mm
Light inside box
Cubic meters

Truck bed height mm

- AN OFFER YOU CAN'T REFUSE

Galvanized chassis - spare wheel suspension for 2 wheels - LED tail lights - Disc brakes - air suspension.

Dimensions from kingpin to front point of air bridge = 1850mm
Dimensions from kingpin to support leg = 2230mm

TRUCKS DANMARK A/S

31400
39000
7600

4000
2550
2700
2470
13600
2650

90
1260

Internal d_imensions LXWxH: 13600x2470x2700mm - Loading in the back: 2650mm - Iron sheet metal 400mm in from the_back and



Contact Scanvo +45 87244370 or email salg@scanvo.dk for further information

Visit www.scanvo.dk and see other new and used trailers - Always more than 300 units in stock i a(sc i

containers etc.
TRUCKS DANMARK A/S

- AN OFFER YOU CAN’T REFUSE
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