

# Schmitz 13,6 mtr dobbeltstock + alubund, Box Trailer



Scanvo Trucks Danmark A/S  
 Hårup Skovvej 7, Hårup  
 8600 Silkeborg

Sælger  
 Salgsafdeling  
 salg@scanvo.dk  
 +45 8724 4370  
 +45 3046 2148 / +45 2498 2148

## Basis

Type	Semi-Trailer
Aksel	3
Stand	Very fine

## Suspension

Air	✓
-----	---

## Brakes

Disc brake	✓
ABS	✓

## Chassis

Shaft type	Schmitz
Axle load kg	8000 + 8000 + 8000

## Coupling

Electrical coupling	EBS + 2 x 7 polet lysstik
---------------------	---------------------------

## Tyres

% remaining	70/70 - 100/100 - 70/70
Dimensions	385/65R22,5
Prepared for the spare tire	✓
Alpinsymbol	3PMSF - M+S
	Alle

## Registration

Model year	2024
Reg. date	14-02-2024
Reg. no.	FM2990
Latest inspection	05-03-2026
Chassis number (VIN)	WSM00000005317596
Ref. no.	7934

## Truck body / box

Bottom	Aludørk samt Jerndørk 400mm ind
Make	Schmitz
Lashing rails on the sides	✓
Ferry hooks	✓
Back doors	✓
Double-decker system	✓

## Weight

Loading capacity kg	31400
Overall weight kg	39000
Tare weight kg	7600
King pin kg	15000

## Dimensions

External height mm	4000
External width mm	2550
Internal height mm	2700
Internal width mm	2475
Internal length mm	13630
Load highness at back mm	2650
Light inside box	✓
Cubic meters	90
Truck bed height mm	1260

## Beskrivelse

Incredibly nice and well maintained 13600mm box trailer with Double Stock.

Internal dimensions LxWxH: 13600x2470x2700mm - Loading in the back: 2650mm - Iron sheet metal 400mm in from the back and then aluminum sheet metal welded in the joints - 7100 kg pressure from forklift - 1 tie row at 750mm height - internal LED light strip.

Galvanized chassis - spare wheel suspension for 2 wheels - LED tail lights - Disc brakes - air suspension.

Dimensions from kingpin to front point of air bridge = 1850mm  
 Dimensions from kingpin to support leg = 2230mm

Contact Scanvo +45 87244370 or email salg@scanvo.dk for further information

Visit [www.scanvo.dk](http://www.scanvo.dk) and see other new and used trailers - Always more than 300 units in stock in trucks - tractors - trailer trailers - containers etc.







